
Tuition

Parishioner - Full Time Students Other Tuition Rates

Sibling 

Discount

FAMILY 

RATE
Description

Flat Rate per 

Student

1 child $10,635 Non-Parishioner - Full Time $14,610 

2 children 7.5% $20,475 PreK3 – 5 Half Days $7,600 

3 children 15% $29,515

4 children 30% $36,960

5 children 50% $42,280

Tuition includes security fee, school supplies, assignment book, party/activity fee and before school care (7:15 - 7:40)

All tuition payments are processed through FACTS who charges a separate enrollment fee ($25-$55 depending on payment plan )

Payment in full and monthly payment options available, first installment due in June

First Responders Discount

St. Mark is pleased to offer a 10% discount to active duty police officers, firefighters, and military personnel.

Parish Tithing
The minimum parish contribution for the 2026 calendar year is $1,200

Other School-Related Fees

• Application Fee (non-refundable)

 - $125 per application (new students)

- $50 per application (former students)

• Enrollment Fee - $500 per family (non-refundable)

• Specialty Supplies (required purchase from school)

-St. Mark Pencil Bag - $8 (PK4-8th)

-St. Mark PE Bag - $8 (1st - 8th)

-Personal Chromebook - approx. $450 (6th-8th)

• DPL Athletic Fees - varies by sport (5th-8th)

• Field Trip Fees - varies by grade 

• Pines Camp / Retreat Fees - varies by grade (5th and 8th) 

• Graduation Fee - aprox $50 (8th)

• Home and School Association Membership Fee - $50 (includes teacher appreciation lunches, opt out option in August)

After School Program
• Annual Registration Fee - $50 per family 

• Rate - $10.00 per hour, billed monthly

Optional Add On Programs 
Add on programs, such as band, drama, chess and karate are offered after school for an additional fee. 

Payments for these add ons are made directly to the program coordinator. 

2026-2027 Fee Schedule
This schedule includes all required financial commitments
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